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ALMOND

ITEM #: DSATC10ZR |1.25 OZ SCOOKIE

All-natural, pre-formed 1.250z
Almond Scookies. No proofing
required. Made with the finest, all-
natural ingredients. No transfat!

INGREDIENT LIST

Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine riboflavin, folic acid), Malted
Barley Flour, Butter (AA unsalted), Sugar, Natural Almond Extract, Kosher Salt

HANDLING INFORMATION

Pre-heat oven before baking. Not necessary to defrost scookie. Place frozen
scookie on pan lined baking trays approximately 2” apart. Look for a light
golden brown color. Do not overbake. Convection oven - 300 degrees for
10-12 minutes. Rotating rack ovens — 330 degrees for 10-12 minutes. Since
individual ovens vary, please make necessary adjustments.

SPECS ALLERGENS
Unit Quantity 230 Wheat
Case Net Weight 18 Lbs.

Case Dimensions
Pallet Weight
Pallet Quantity
Unit Size
Case Gross Weight
TiHi
Pallet Height

Frozen Shelf Life

Ambient Shelf Life
(Baked)

15367 2 117 x 937

1222 Lbs.

66
1.25 oz.
18.5 Lbs.
11x6

60"

180 Days

7 Days (Packaged)

HANDLING

Storage: Keep Frozen Below 0°

CODE & DATES

On Each Label:

Lot Number: XX (2 digits)
Production Day: XXX (3 digits)
Year: XX (2 digits)

Case GTIN: 10683720308785
(14 Digits)

Nuftrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 oz (£8q)
|
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