

41-B EAGLE ROAD DANBURY, CT 06810 203-797-9386 www.DereStreet.com



ALMOND

ITEM #: DSATC1OZR |1.25 OZ SCOOKIE

All-natural, pre-formed 1.25oz Almond Scookies. No proofing required. Made with the finest, allnatural ingredients. No transfat!

INGREDIENT LIST

Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine riboflavin, folic acid), Malted Barley Flour, Butter (AA unsalted), Sugar, Natural Almond Extract, Kosher Salt

HANDLING INFORMATION

Pre-heat oven before baking. Not necessary to defrost scookie. Place frozen scookie on pan lined baking trays approximately ½" apart. Look for a light golden brown color. Do not overbake. Convection oven - 300 degrees for 10-12 minutes. Rotating rack ovens – 330 degrees for 10-12 minutes. Since individual ovens vary, please make necessary adjustments.

SPECS		ALLERGENS
Unit Quantity	230	Wheat
Case Net Weight	18 Lbs.	
Case Dimensions	15¾" x 11" x 9½"	HANDLING
Pallet Weight	1222 Lbs.	Storage: Keep Frozen Below 0°
Pallet Quantity	66	
Unit Size	1.25 oz.	CODE & DATES
Case Gross Weight	18.5 Lbs.	On Each Label:
TiHi	11 x 6	Lot Number: XX (2 digits)
Pallet Height	60"	Production Day: XXX (3 digits) Year: XX (2 digits)
Frozen Shelf Life	180 Days	
Ambient Shelf Life (Baked)	7 Days (Packaged)	Case GTIN: 10683720308785 (14 Digits)

Nutrition Facts 1 serving per container Serving size 1 oz (28g) Amount per serving Calories % Daily Value 3 Total Fat 6g Saturated Fat 3g 14% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 20mg 7% Sodium 15mg 1% Total Carbohydrate 15g 6% Dietary Fiber 1g 2% Total Sugars 7g Includes 7g Added Sugars 13% Protein 2g 0% Vitamin D 0.1mcg Calcium 20mg 2% 4% Iron 0.7mg Potassium 70mg 2% Folate 30mcg DFE 8% (15mcg Folic Acid) The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Calories per gram Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

